Res. 17413

JACKSON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. 02 PROJECT Longview Bike Trail-Class 1

CONTRACTOR Precision Construction and Contracting, LLC ~ COUNTY NO. 31-28
Address: P.0. Box 320 FED. AID NO. ARRA-ES04(027)
Lone Jack, MO 64070 i

THIS CONTRACT SHALL BE AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:
Description of change: Underdrain installation and additional concrete trail construction

Plan As-Built Quantity Unit
Item No. Description Quantity Quantity Change Price Price Change
4 6” Concrete ) 1,766 sy 494.4 +850 $35.00 +29,750.00
8 12: CMP 101f 10 + 60 $30.00 + 1,800.00
16 Force Account 40,000 22,643.20 17,356.80 N/A -17,356.80
17 (New) Remove Aggregate trail 0 sy +850 $9.00 + 7,650.00
18 (New) Underdrain 0l1f +750 $13.00 + 9,750.00
Amount this change order (plus) GBIBHS) ......ovvvvnviiiiiinreennnna. $ 31,593.20

The contract amount will be amended as follows:

Original CONtract Price..........evvvuuriiinininreinnirininns s $_444.607.05
Amount of all previous Change Orders + plus or minus .. . 3 0.00
Amount of this Change Order + plus or miaus - .... .. $_ 3159320
New total contract price..........e.eveeeveneeennnenes PR $__476.200.25

The change order shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract except as amended above
and by any previous change orders, shall apply hereto.

CONTRACTOR’S ACCEPTANCE OWNER’S APPROVAL

BY BY

Title Title _County Executive

Date Date

APPROVAL RECOMMENDED APPROVAL AS TO FORM
County Resident Engineer Acting County Counselor

ATTEST

Chief Engineer

Clerk, Jackson County Legislature

I hereby certify that there is a balance otherwise unencumbered to the credit of the appropriation to which this contract is
chargeable and a cash balance otherwise unencumbered in the treasury to the credit of the fund from which payment is to
be made, each sufficient to meet the obligation of

$ 31,593.20 - hereby authorized.

Manager — Division of Finance

FINAL APPROVAL

== = N HTam o Phamncimant ~F Tennrmartatinn




aaynoaxyy QUNoy) ‘s1puns (g 1aDYSYN

SYIOAN O1[qnd JO 10109I(] ‘0Feq A11of
UOTJRaI0SY PUE S3Ied JO I010aII(J ‘UBWMAN] S[OYDIA 00

suotierad( yred Jo 1010211 Anda(g

S uAInf U0y
SN
R T
NN~/ s
N NS A2I190UIg
N
SN
" O\VV "suotsonb Aue sAeY NOA PMOYS €O8Y-C0S-918 T8 SUI 19BIUO0D 35BI[J

"IOJUIM 2J0J2q JIOM
[ren a3 9391dwoo 0) Bulkn a1e om se pajeroardde JSOW ST ISPBW STY} 0} UONUSYIE INO X
‘Teaordde moX ym 910]dwos pue JUSWNOOP IOPIQ SFULY)) PISO[OUS S MITADI aSBI[ ]

"SUOT}IPUOD JoM [RUOSEIS 9} SA[OSI 0] SUIORJINS 919I0UO0D PUB SUIRIP-ISPUN JO UONR[[BISUI
o 103 ap1aoid [[iM JapIQ S8uey)) SIY], “1om AB)S 0] SBAIR 959() FUISNED SUOT}IPUOD
[BIUSWUOLIAUR PUe SSULIAS JoUjeam Jom UMOW[UN 0) Snp PIfie] aAey [Ien ojedaidse

3Y} JO SUOT}I3S UTRLISD JRy) PUNOY 9ABY 9M UOTONIISUOO JO 9SMOD Y} Surm(] -sSuimerp
BunasuIdus S UT UMOYS SB 3peId 04 G B 2A0QE 3¢ O] POUTULIS}OP SUOTIOS 0] PIfIoads
ST uroeyans 21010u0)) 918321338 paroedwos Ajurewrnid st 109(o1d STy} 10J 90BJINS [IB1) 9Y [,

"UOTJRZIUBSIO MOA WOIJ S[qesMqUIII 29 10U [[Ix I1 pue Surpuny o) Surpraoid s1 £1uno))
oy, -103(oxd sty 103 S1S09 [BUOTIPPE PUNJ 0} 7 "ON I9pIQ) 25Uy POIBIIIUT 9ABY O A\

‘Kopuag "IN 1B3(]

7 'ON 19p1Q 98uey)
(LT0)Y0ST-VIIVY "ON 19fo1g
I SSe[D — [Te1], oI o¥e] MOIASUOT oy

980%9 O “Nwwmg § 997
peoy wWaqiod AN 009
uonepodsuer], Jo jusurpeda(] MINOSSTIA

Adpuag sewre( "IN

010T 91 I2quisAoN

uoneanal/bio-robuosyoel mmm
S1L0v9 Unossi ‘sbuudg snig
peoy [adeyd Spoop L0822

uo[ealday ® syied
ALNNOID NOSHOVT

0E1S-€9L (918)
$2014458
uoypndo (p102ds

[£10-996 (918)
pULDP M3143U0T

9988-66. (918)
DULIDI Owoon

ZIIIS6L (918)
pULDY SSuLds angg

SPHG-19L (918)
2s4n0)) fjon
SOUDQAY Do

0868-62Z (918)
ABJUD)) UOHDINP T
doopm() soduwzyy

FETI-S6L(918) 0o

008-€0S (918)
:Q.GQQ.GMMN

UonmIS 428Uy
$oNg J10ISTH
UOUD4STULLUP Y




L Te i Q.
USRS oJ-Qe-T] o LT/
uonongsuo) - 13ourSug UoISIAL(] 193Uy 1pusiq d
R i N | uoneuodsuel] 30 usunedac] LMOSSIA uonepodse] Jo Jusunedac] LNOSSTA

QT -S/@ 20UBUL] JO UGIAL( — IoFRUBIA]

%M ¢ - - o oy
Cop/oT a2y IVAO¥ddY N W\HN“Q‘ \ % w\“

"pazuoyIne AQaley P 0T €65 1€ $

JO uo1EBSI1qo 9} 195U 0] WIIOTLINS YOrS ‘OpeIu 54
0} ST JuswAed YOIYm WOL punj oy} JO JIPIO Y} 0) AIMSLAL} Y} UL PAISGUINOUSUN 9SIMISYIO aoUR[Rq [SED B pUR 9[qeaFIeyo
ST 30BU00 SIY) Yorym o} uonerdoxdde sy Jo 31pa1d o1 0) paIsquINOUSUN SSIMISYIO SOUB[R] © ST 919Y) 1eY) AJ11100 AQaIoY |

NOILVOIAILYHAD

aIMye[SISo] bwsoo UOSNOR[ “IO[D

Josuiduy Jory)

LSALLY
199 1EPISO 0D
_ -
o/ -
WYJO4 OL SV TVAOUd _ AIANTNNODTY TVAOYddY
*98\6.\: o1 QQ\Q:/‘. are(]
SATIOSXH AjUnoy 9L />> 4 opIL

~_0
Ad Ad
AOUddV STINMO HONVILJAODV SAHOLOVIINOD

"03019Y A7dde [[eys ‘siopIo s3ueyo snoraaid Aue Aq pue
9A0QE papusure B 1daoXa 10RIU0d SU} JO SUOISIA0I [[B PUE J0BNUOO Y} 0 JUSUIPUSUIE U SW093q [[BYS IpIO a3ueyo oy

7 WNOONfOB.V % ....................................................... OOM.HQ JOBIIUOD [£10] MON
p, ONMQWrﬁM % .................. - m.ﬂ—.ﬁ*mm 10 %Iu_- .HOHVHO qu&&o wmﬁ—“—:ﬁo “—gog

000 g e snurw 10 sn[d + s19p1Q) 98uey) snoraaid |e Jo Junowry
P WOBOW.V.V.V % ...................................................... OOtQ “—Odbﬁoo ﬁdﬁmtho

:SMO[[0J S& POPUSWE 3q [[IM JUNOWE JOBIIUOD YT,

.\, ON. mmmrﬁ m % .............................. mm..m.mm..aw Amﬁ;& hoﬁho Owgﬂ—ﬂo mmﬁﬁ_v Hﬁzog

- 00°0SL°6 + 00°€1$ 0SL+ 3o ureIpIopup) (maND 81
~00°059°L + 00°6$ 058+ As ¢ [ren 91e8138y saoway (MaND) L1
~089S€°L1- V/IN 08°95€°L1- 0Z-E+9°2E - 000°0Y JUNOOY 9010 91
~00°008°T + ~00°0€$ 09 + o+ v JI01 dIND T1 8

7 00°0SL6Z+ ~00°5€$ 058+ R AL - K8 99/°] 9J010U0D) .9 %
350 o1 3o 33U Knueng Ten TondInssq ON Wal

wun Anuend nng-sy ueid

UOLIONISUOD [TeT} 9)I0U0D [EUOHIPPE PUB UONR[[BISUL UTeIpIapu) :98ueyd jo uonduosa(]
‘SMOTIOA SV QAANTNY 39 TIVHS LOVYINOD SIHL

0L0¥9 O o' U0
(L20)Y0ST-VIIV ‘ONdIV "dd4d 0C¢ X0g "O'd -SSSIPPY

8C-1¢ ‘'ONALNNOD  OTT "sundoenuo) pue uondnAsuo) UOISIOaI] YO LOVIINOD

1 SSE[D-[TeL] oI MIIASUOT LOALOUd [44) ‘ON JHdd0 dDONVHO

AHTIO HDNVHO LOVILNOD
SYIOM OI'TdNd 40 INFNLIVIAA ALNNOD NOSIIVL

ELV.LLit "say



